NB:
REGISTER ON-LINE TODAY
Register your warranty on-line now at www.anvilworld.com
NO WEB ACCESS
If you do not have access to the Web. Kindly register by completing
the warranty registration form and fax it to the ANVIL office in the
country of purchase.
Failure to do so will invalidate your warranty.

m
158mm
58
3m
m
555mm
613
EXPLODED DIAGRAM DIAGRAM
WRAPPING MACHINE 380mm
MODEL CODE: WMW1380 R01
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION VOLTS
(V/Hz)
POWER
(W)
WMW1380 STAINLESS STEEL 380 mm 230/50 175
WMW1380-120 STAINLESS STEEL 380 mm 120/60 175
WMW4380 HIGH BAR STAINLESS STEEL 230/50 175
WMW4380-120 HIGH BAR STAINLESS STEEL 120/60 175
WMW1500 STAINLESS STEEL 500 mm 230/50 210
WMW1500-120 STAINLESS STEEL 500 mm 120/60 210
WMW4500 HIGH BAR STAINLESS STEEL 230/50 210
WMW4500-120 HIGH BAR STAINLESS STEEL 120/60 210
IT IS ESSENTIAL TO MAKE SURE THAT THE INCOMING
VOLTAGE IS THE SAME AS THE RATED VOLTAGE OF
THE OF THE UNIT AS FOUND ON THE SERIAL PLATE.
THE SERIAL PLATE IS LOCATED AT THE REAR OF THE
UNIT ADJACENT TO THE INCOMING CABLE ENTRY.
7 12
WIRING DIAGRAM
WRAPPING MACHINE
MODEL CODE: WMW4500-DUAL SWITCH
LEGEND DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
S1/S2 NON ILLUMINATED MAINS ROCKER SWITCH 1-RS-NI
E1 HEATING ELEMENT PAD 50W-120V 5-120V-50W-MICA
E2 BOTTOM ELEMENT 160W/120V 5-120V-160W-W-1
2
LEGEND DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
S1 ILLUMINATED MAINS ROCKER SWITCH 1-NRS-BMA4002
E1 HEATING ELEMENT PAD 50W-230V 5-50W-MICA-ENCA
E2 BOTTOM ELEMENT 125W/230V 5-125W-WRAP-1
WIRING DIAGRAM
WRAPPING MACHINE
MODEL CODE: WMW1380 R01/WMW4380 R01
1-NRS-BMA4002
WMW1380R01 / WMW4380R01
WIRING DIAGRAM
WRAPPING MACHINE
MODEL CODE: WMW1500-120 R01/WMW4500-120 R01
LEGEND DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
S1 NON ILLUMINATED MAINS ROCKER SWITCH 1-RS-NI
E1 HEATING ELEMENT PAD 50W-120V 5-120V-50W-MICA
E2 BOTTOM ELEMENT 160W/120V 5-120V-160W-W-1
811
LEGEND DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
S1 NON ILLUMINATED MAINS ROCKER SWITCH 1-NRS-NI
E1 HEATING ELEMENT PAD 50W-120V 5-120V-50W-MICA
E2 BOTTOM ELEMENT 125W/120V 5-120V-125W-W-1
WIRING DIAGRAM
WRAPPING MACHINE
MODEL CODE: WMW1380-120 R01/WMW4380-120 R01
LEGEND DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER
S1 ILLUMINATED MAINS ROCKER SWITCH 1-NRS-BMA4002
E1 HEATING ELEMENT PAD 50W-230V 5-50W-MICE-ENCA
E2 BOTTOM ELEMENT 160W/230V 5-160W-WRAPBAR-1
WIRING DIAGRAM
WRAPPING MACHINE
MODEL CODE: WMW1500 R01/WMW4500 R01
1-NRS-BMA4002